
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS
BAPTIST CHURCH 

ARE YOU A NEW GUEST OR INTERESTED IN BAPTISM,
MEMBERSHIP, OR SMALL GROUPS? We would love for you to fill

out our Connect Card so that we can follow up with you, or visit our
Connections team in the foyer! uhbc.net/connectcard

LIVING ON PURPOSE
This is our 1-3-1 model for a healthy and purposeful Christian life.
Our ministries strive to reflect the 1-3-1. We create opportunities for
people to engage with God, the church, and the outside world. For
more information, visit uhbc.net/mission-and-vision.

We offer assisted hearing programs for folks who need a little extra volume
during the worship service. Visit the sound booth to borrow a listening device
or to learn more about FM transmissions and hearing aid compatibility.

DEACONS OF THE WEEK:  Stan Stone, _
To see a complete list of our deacons, visit uhbc.net/deacons

Mature Adults: Fish Fry | Oct 25 | 12pm 
Join us out at the Parkers' Place for fish, fries,
fellowship, and fun! Tea and water provided, or
bring your own favorite soft drink. $5/person
required. Sign up and pay in Connections or
online through the Events page today!

Hallelujah Night: Volunteers & Donations
We are needing volunteers and donations for our
upcoming October 31 event. Sign up to volunteer
or drop off donations in the foyer.

“I Want to be a Member!” Brunch & Lunch
Interested in becoming a member of UHBC? Not
sure what that means? Join us October 26 for
Brunch at 10:45am OR Lunch at 12:15pm. RSVP
required by Wednesday, Oct 22, for childcare
and brunch/lunch.

Moms at the Heights | Oct 20 | 6pm | B105
Moms of all seasons, join us every 3rd Monday as
we journey through motherhood together
through scripture, conversations, and food. Dinner
is provided for Moms. $25 for workbook; Email
sshelby.lynn2727@gmail.com today for childcare. 
$5 per child.

Quarterly Business Meeting | Nov 2 | 6pm
We will be reviewing our July-September
finances and ministries, and we’ll discuss any
new business for the upcoming quarter. 
We encourage UHBC members to attend.

October 19, 2025

UPCOMING EVENTS
uhbc.net/events

THE WEEK AT A GLANCE
SUN 10/19

MON 10/20

TUE 10/21
WED 10/22

THU 10/23

SAT 10/25

Traditional Worship
Contemporary Worship & Small Groups
Contemporary Worship & Small Groups
UHSM Lessons Over Breakfast (Chick-Fil-A)
Mat Ministry (Fellowship Hall) 
UHSM Lessons Over Lunch (Student Bldg)
Moms at The Heights (B105)
College: TRUTH Worship (Worship Center) 
Joy of Living Women’s Bible Study (Fellowship Hall)
Wednesday Family Dinner (Fellowship Hall)
Wednesday Focus Groups for Adults &
NextGen Ministries (Preschool/Kids/Students)
Widow Support Group (Choir Room)
College: Upper Room Night (B205)
Mature Adults: Fish Fry (The Parkers’ Place)

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
6:15am
10:00am
12:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
9:30am
5:00pm
6:00pm

10:00am
8:00pm
12:00pm

TRADITIONAL WORSHIP
Choir: We Will Serve the Lord
Welcome & Announcements

All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name
Bless that Wonderful Name

Responsive Reading
He Keeps Me Singing

There’s Something About that Name
Behold the Lamb
Offertory Prayer

Scripture Reading: 1 John 3:23-24
Gracious Spirit, Dwell in Me
Message: Richard Rogers

Take My Life, Lead Me Lord

CONTEMPORARY WORSHIP
All About You

Offertory Prayer
Welcome & Announcements

Because He Lives
Run to the Father

Prayer
Scripture Reading: 1 John 3:23-24

Message: Richard Rogers
Benediction

http://uhbc.net/connectcard
http://uhbc.net/connectcard
http://uhbc.net/mission-and-vision
mailto:sshelby.lynn2727@gmail.com

