W

UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS BAPTIST CHURCH

October 19, 2025

TRADITIONAL WORSHIP

Choir: We Will Serve the Lord **Welcome & Announcements**

All Hail the Power of Jesus' Name Bless that Wonderful Name

Responsive Reading

He Keeps Me Singing There's Something About that Name Behold the Lamb

Offertory Prayer

Scripture Reading: 1 John 3:23-24 Gracious Spirit, Dwell in Me Message: Richard Rogers Take My Life, Lead Me Lord

CONTEMPORARY WORSHIP

All About You

Offertory Prayer Welcome & Announcements

Because He Lives Run to the Father

Praver

Scripture Reading: 1 John 3:23-24
Message: Richard Rogers
Benediction



We offer assisted hearing programs for folks who need a little extra volume during the worship service. Visit the sound booth to borrow a listening device or to learn more about FM transmissions and hearing aid compatibility.

DEACONS OF THE WEEK: Stan Stone, _

To see a complete list of our deacons, visit uhbc.net/deacons

THE WEEK AT A GLANCE

SUN 10/19	8:00am	Traditional Worship
	9:30am	Contemporary Worship & Small Groups
	11:00am	Contemporary Worship & Small Groups
MON 10/20	6:15am	UHSM Lessons Over Breakfast (Chick-Fil-A)
	10:00am	Mat Ministry (Fellowship Hall)
	12:30pm	UHSM Lessons Over Lunch (Student Bldg)
	6:00pm	Moms at The Heights (B105)
TUF 10/21	7:00pm	College: TRUTH Worship (Worship Center)

TUE 10/21 7:00pm College: TRUTH Worship (Worship Center)
WED 10/22 9:30am Joy of Living Women's Bible Study (Fellowship Hall)

5:00pm Wednesday Family Dinner (Fellowship Hall) 6:00pm Wednesday Focus Groups for Adults &

NextGen Ministries (Preschool/Kids/Students)

THU 10/23 10:00am Widow Support Group (Choir Room)
8:00pm College: Upper Room Night (B205)

SAT 10/25 12:00pm Mature Adults: Fish Fry (The Parkers' Place)

ARE YOU A NEW GUEST OR INTERESTED IN BAPTISM,
MEMBERSHIP, OR SMALL GROUPS? We would love for you to fill
out our Connect Card so that we can follow up with you, or visit our
Connections team in the foyer! uhbc.net/connectcard



UPCOMING EVENTS

uhbc.net/events



Moms at the Heights | Oct 20 | 6pm | B105

Moms of all seasons, join us every 3rd Monday as we journey through motherhood together through scripture, conversations, and food. Dinner is provided for Moms. \$25 for workbook; Email sshelby.lynn2727@gmail.com today for childcare. \$5 per child.



Mature Adults: Fish Fry | Oct 25 | 12pm

Join us out at the Parkers' Place for fish, fries, fellowship, and fun! Tea and water provided, or bring your own favorite soft drink. \$5/person required. Sign up and pay in Connections or online through the Events page today!



"I Want to be a Member!" Brunch & Lunch

Interested in becoming a member of UHBC? Not sure what that means? Join us October 26 for Brunch at 10:45am <u>OR</u> Lunch at 12:15pm. RSVP required by Wednesday, Oct 22, for childcare and brunch/lunch.



Hallelujah Night: Volunteers & Donations

We are needing volunteers and donations for our upcoming October 31 event. Sign up to volunteer or drop off donations in the foyer.



Quarterly Business Meeting | Nov 2 | 6pm

We will be reviewing our July-September finances and ministries, and we'll discuss any new business for the upcoming quarter. We encourage UHBC members to attend.



LIVING ON PURPOSE

This is our 1-3-1 model for a healthy and purposeful Christian life. Our ministries strive to reflect the 1-3-1. We create opportunities for people to engage with God, the church, and the outside world. For more information, visit uhbc.net/mission-and-vision.